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Co-President Co-President Co-Vice President Co-Vice President

Helen Nunn Kendra Aucker Sabra Karr Francy Magee, Ed.D.

211 S. 13th Street 208 River Road 3816 Smoketown Road 247 Verna Rd

Lewisburg, PA 17837 Lewisburg, PA 17837 Lewisburg, PA 17837 Lewiburg, PA 17837

(C) 570-490-1410 (C) 570-847-7563 (C) 570-428-5765 (C) 917-929-9342

nunn@susqu.edu kendraaucker@gmail.com sabra-karr@villagerrealty.com mageef@susqu.edu

County: Union County: Union County: Union County: Union

Term: FY 7/24-6/27 Term: FY 7/24-6/27 Term: FY 7/24-6/27 Term: FY 7/23-6/26

Secretary Treasurer Previous Board President CEO

Christine Dotterer, MD Ed Sigl D. Toni Byrd Mae-Ling Kranz

2443 Mile Post Road 53 Fay Lane 1303 Washington Avenue 171 Schweitzer Drive

Sunbury, PA 17801 Lewisburg, PA 17837 Lewisburg, PA 17837 Hughesville, PA 17737

(C) 570-490-1727 (C) 570-428-2275 (C) 570-490-6222 (C) 570-447-0647

chris@doterer.net SiglE@fnb-corp.com dtonibyrd@gmail.com maeling_k@transitionsofpa.org

County: Northumberland County: Union County: Union County: Lycoming

Term: FY 7/22-6/25 Term: FY 7/24-6/27 Term: FY 7/22-6/25 Term: No Term

Marsha Lemons Anthony Butto, DSW Angela Brouse Nancy Hartman

970 App Road 12 S. Front Street 11 Farley Circle 388 Prince Street

Selinsgrove, PA 17870 Selinsgrove, PA 17870 Lewisburg, PA 17837 Northumberland, PA 17857

(C) 570-850-1979 (C) 570-898-9498 (C) 570-939-4776 (C) 570-850-5192

lemonsm@susqu.edu butto@ptd.net albrouse2@geisinger.edu heartwmn@ptd.net

County: Snyder County: Snyder County: Union County: Northumberland

Term: FY 7/22-6/25 Term: FY 7/22-6/25 Term: FY 7/22-6/25 Term: FY 7/22-6/25

Erin Wolfe Armenta Hinton, Ph.D. Tina Fry Sheri Rippon

25 Crestview Drive 108 Independence Street 103 Magnolia Avenue 546 Villa Vista Avenue

Milton, PA 17847 Selinsgrove, PA 17870 Selinsgrove, PA 17870 Lewisburg, PA 17837

(C) 570-713-8132 (C) 570-768-6826 (C) 570-898-7450 (C)570-412-6417

erinmwolfe@hotmail.com ahinton@antioch.edu tfry832@gmail.com sgripper@hotmail.com

County: Northumberland County: Snyder County: Snyder County: Union

Term: FY 7/23-6/26 Term: FY 7/23-6/26 Term: FY 7/23-6/26 Term: FY 7/23-6/26

Board of Directors

Executive Committee

Term Expires June 2025

Term Expires June 2026
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Carol Apple Sue Greene Lucille Tarin

204 York Road 1069 Smoketown Road 91 Fay Lane

Lewisburg, PA 17837 Lewisburg, PA 17837 Lewisburg, PA 17837

(C) 570-847-7955 (C)570-713-7598 (C)570-898-4557

cdapple@ptd.net suegreene1069@gmail.com lucille.tarin@gmail.com

County: Union County: Union County: Union

Term: FY 7/24-6/27 Term: FY 7/24-6/27 Term: FY 7/24-6/27

Updated 7.2024

Governance Finance Personnel Auction

Chair: Kendra Aucker Chair: Ed Sigl Chair: Helen Nunn Chair: Sheri Rippon

D. Toni Byrd D. Toni Byrd D. Toni Byrd Co-Chair Carol Apple

Christine Dotterer Tina Fry Tony Butto Angie Brouse

Sabra Karr Armenta Hinton Sue Greene Nancy Hartman

Marsha Lemons Helen Nunn Nancy Hartman Sabra Karr

Francy Magee Erin Wolfe Stacey Pearson Wharton Francy Magee

Helen Nunn Paul Muscarella, Finance Director Heather Over, G&C Director Billie Alderson

Ed Sigl Mae-Ling Kranz, CEO Mae-Ling Kranz, CEO Brie Apfelbaum-Kula

Mae-Ling Kranz, CEO Haley Combs

Gwen Edwards

Subcommitte: Membership Karen Freeman

Chair: Sabra Karr Elisa Grandizio

TIAC Deb Grunberg

PR & Development Chair: D. Toni Byrd Susan Mathias

Chair: Marsha Lemons Helen Nunn *Unassigned Leslie Temple

Helen Nunn Ed Sigl Julie Stefan

Angie Brouse Marv Rudnitsky Tracy Strosser, Outreach 

Sue Mathias Bob Kallin Amy Gronlund, Dev. Dir.

Lucille Tarin Paul Muscarella, Finance Director  Exec. Asst.

Amy Gronlund,  Dev. Dir Mae-Ling Kranz, CEO Mae-Ling Kranz, CEO

Mae-Ling Kranz, CEO

Board Commitees

Term Expires June 2027
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